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Product Datasheet

8(2),11(2),14(Z)-eicosatrienoic-8,9,11,12,14,15-d6 acid, , CAS [[81540-86-5]]

LAR-71-2013-45

Artikelname

Artikelnummer
Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie
Produktbeschreibung
Konzentration
Molekulargewicht
Reinheit
Formulierung

CAS Nummer

Formel

8(Z),11(Z),14(Z)-eicosatrienoic-8,9,11,12,14,15-d6 acid, , CAS

[[81540-86-5]]
LAR-71-2013-45
71-2013-45
LAR-71-2013-45
Larodan

Biochemikalien

O=C(0O)CCCCCCC=CCC=Ccc=Ccerececce...

Varies
312.52
>99%

Solid
[81540-86-5]

C20H28D602



